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F / 5 / 8U
Session: 1A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

KALYANA DICKSON1 122
Trevino's

58.300_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.600
28.700#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Leila Jackson2 110
Team Revolution

57.600_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.900
28.700#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Kylie Binger3 113
KC Trampoline

57.400_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.200
28.200#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Jordan Walchuk4 111
KMC T&T

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Victoria Zambrano5T 124
Legacy Elite

57.000_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.700
28.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Macie Blakeney6T 115
K&L TUMBLETOWN

57.000_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.900
28.100#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Logan Speight7 117
Tataru's

56.900_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.700
28.200#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Skyelar Hawk8 103
Infinite Bounds

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Rebekah Lloyd9 108
Texas Twisters

56.200_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.400
27.800#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Sherer Malia10 119
Heber Handspringers

56.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.200
27.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Hailey Piccirillo11T 114
G Force VA

55.800_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.200
27.600#2:

0.00028.200#1:

ADDISON DONAHUE12T 121
Eagle Gym

55.800_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.900
26.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Caroline Basu13 107
Gymnast Factory

55.400_._
0.00026.900 _._

28.500
26.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Pressley Watzl14 116
Legacy Elite

54.700_._
0.00026.000 _._

28.700
26.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Aniah Arriaga15 101
Acrospirits

54.300_._
0.00025.500 _._

28.800
25.500#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Destynii Jones16 102
Acrospirits

53.100_._
0.00025.500 _._

27.600
25.500#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Kyleigh Mason17 118
Twist & Shout

52.800_._
0.00024.800 _._

28.000
24.800#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Addison Garrett18 104
Texas Twisters

52.500_._
0.00025.200 _._

27.300
25.200#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Cherokee Segler19 120
Wabash Valley

48.400_._
0.00020.100 _._

28.300
20.100#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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Camdyn Clifton1T 253
Starz Gymnastics

57.200_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.000
28.200#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Daylon Webb2T 250
Gym- Kat Sports Ctr

57.200_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.200
28.000#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Maxx Smithlin3 243
Action Athletics

57.100_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.800
28.300#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Hudson Spangler4 249
Scottsdale

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Andrew Naverette5 247
M G A

56.200_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.400
27.800#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Cooper Ervin6 252
M G A

56.100_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.900
28.200#2:

0.00027.900#1:

E.J. Rosette7 246
M G A

55.800_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.000
27.800#2:

0.00028.000#1:

De'Von Colclough8 248
Let It Shine

55.400_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.100
27.300#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Cade Cina9 244
T&T Express

53.900_._
0.00025.400 _._

28.500
25.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Jonah Jacobi10 245
Flip Over Gym

53.500_._
0.00028.000 _._

25.500
28.000#2:

0.00025.500#1:
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Riley Higgins1 151
Kristi's

59.400_._
0.00029.500 _._

29.900
29.500#2:

0.00029.900#1:

Halle Hance2 163
Amplify T&T

58.900_._
0.00029.700 _._

29.200
29.700#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Brooklyn Crowe3T 132
Top Flight GTC

58.200_._
0.00029.300 _._

28.900
29.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Claire Caldron4T 160
T3 - Tulsa

58.200_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.400
28.800#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Andrea Smith5 155
North Valley

58.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.600
28.500#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Makenlie Hooks6T 157
Starz Gymnastics

57.900_._
0.00029.000 _._

28.900
29.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Cameron Mount7T 161
Twist & Shout

57.900_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.100
28.800#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Alette Dunlap8T 135
High Point

57.800_._
0.00029.000 _._

28.800
29.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Tanna Andersen9T 138
Wasatch T&T

57.800_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.900
28.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Abigail Langsford10T 144
A Plus

57.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.500
28.300#2:

0.00029.500#1:

Ressi Chapple11 172
Mile High

57.600_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.800
28.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Makenna Hooks12 158
Starz Gymnastics

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Abygale Morris13 127
Clovis Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.700
28.500#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Swayzee Harlan14T 134
Acrospirits

57.100_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.500
28.600#2:

0.00028.500#1:

SADIE BRIDGE15T 147
Eagle Gym

57.100_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.700
28.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Gracen Gore16T 171
Acrospirits

57.100_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.800
28.300#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Amelia Moustis17* 156
One World Gym

57.000_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.700
28.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

BROOKE BLACK18* 146
Eagle Gym

57.000_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.700
28.300#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Heather Bachman19T 137
Team Revolution

57.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.800
28.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Tamyiah Paige20* 154
Jump 'In Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.500
28.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Madaline Turner21* 169
Sunflower Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.500
28.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Kate Thompson22T 148
Estrella

56.900_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.900
28.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:
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Danielle Ingle23* 128
Dulles

56.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.000
27.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Elizabeth Gonzales24* 168
South Texas Elite

56.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.000
27.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Andrea Pantin25 164
Biron Gymnastics

56.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.500
28.300#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Sloan Stewart26T 131
Starz Gymnastics

56.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.000
28.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Alexa Hrnicek27T 170
The Palaestra

56.600_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Maggie Elder28 152
M G A

56.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

29.400
27.100#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Isabella Dudding29 142
Southlake Gym

56.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.400
28.000#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Raylee Parker30 159
Starz Gymnastics

56.300_._
0.00027.300 _._

29.000
27.300#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Lilly Henson31 167
Flip Over Gym

56.200_._
0.00028.800 _._

27.400
28.800#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Tylie Murphy32 140
Legacy Elite

56.000_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.900
27.100#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Alexis Brown33T 133
Twist & Shout

55.800_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.100
27.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

GRACIE CAIN34T 129
Eagle Gym

55.800_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.200
27.600#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Charlotte Laycock35T 150
Integrity T&T

55.800_._
0.00026.200 _._

29.600
26.200#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Cooper Wallace36 143
Acrospirits

55.700_._
0.00026.700 _._

29.000
26.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Sami Boyd37 136
MN Twisters

54.700_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.000
26.700#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Christina Cremers38 165
Devilray

54.600_._
0.00025.800 _._

28.800
25.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Jaidyn May39 139
Texas Twisters

54.200_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.600
26.600#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jenae Rosette40 141
M G A

54.100_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.800
26.300#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Madison Angerer41 153
M G A

54.000_._
0.00026.100 _._

27.900
26.100#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Bailey Stone42 130
Gym- Kat Sports Ctr

53.200_._
0.00025.300 _._

27.900
25.300#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Olivia Wintz43 149
Extreme Cheer &Tumbl

48.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

20.100
28.400#2:

0.00020.100#1:
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Jarrod Humphries1 260
Legacy Elite

57.700_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.000
28.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Ty Johnson2 256
Midwest

57.600_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.300
28.300#2:

0.00029.300#1:

William Carbonara3 264
South Texas Elite

57.500_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.400
28.100#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Andrew Britton4 261
Wasatch T&T

57.100_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.700
28.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Pablo Davalos5 258
Starz Gymnastics

56.900_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.600
28.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Joseph Morrish6 266
Top Flight GTC

56.700_._
0.00027.600 _._

29.100
27.600#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Stratton Pavliska7 255
K&L TUMBLETOWN

56.500_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.800
27.700#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Oscar Naverette8 268
M G A

56.300_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.400
27.900#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Andrew Maeker9 265
Top Flight GTC

56.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.800
28.200#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Brock Jones10 257
M G A

55.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.400
28.200#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Ross Uretsky11* 262
Estrella

55.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

27.400
28.000#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Josue Davalos12* 259
Starz Gymnastics

55.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

27.400
28.000#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Aidan Singh13 267
Top Flight GTC

55.200_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.300
27.900#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Zack Compton14 254
Dynamite Gym Ctr

25.200_._
0.00025.200 _._

0.000
25.200#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Arianna Moore1 211
Scamps Gym

58.900_._
0.00029.700 _._

29.200
29.700#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Courtney Hopkins2 198
Kristi's

58.300_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.600
28.700#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Chayse D'Andrade3 187
KMC T&T

58.000_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.200
28.800#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Mattie Cathey4 199
Starz Gymnastics

57.900_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.000
28.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Kristina Shea5 184
Team Legacy

57.700_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.400
28.300#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Brinlie Webb6 203
Acrospirits

57.600_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.800
28.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Ashley Sargent7 213
Twist & Shout

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Landry Youngblood8 204
Acrospirits

57.400_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.800
28.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

AVERY WALKER9T 351
Eagle Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Rachel Schachter10T 200
Seattle Gym

57.200_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.300
27.900#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Jordan Medwig11 190
Team OC

56.900_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.800
28.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Aubrionia Reese12T 182
Opelika

56.800_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.400
28.400#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Trinity Matthews13T 178
Gym- Kat Sports Ctr

56.800_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.800
28.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Mikiela Cano14* 174
Clovis Gym

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Jordan Garrett15* 173
Acrospirits

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Ella Brown16T 191
Texas Twisters

56.700_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.700
28.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Jenna Kass17T 209
Santa Barbara Gym

56.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.000
27.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Teegan Perkins18* 179
High Point

56.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.400
28.200#2:

0.00028.400#1:

MIHIKA SHARMA19* 177
Eagle Gym

56.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.400
28.200#2:

0.00028.400#1:

JORDAN BELL20 212
Texas Tumblers

56.500_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.600
27.900#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Addison Jones21T 188
M G A

56.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.300
28.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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MACY BOWERS22T 176
Eagle Gym

56.300_._
0.00027.300 _._

29.000
27.300#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Alex Schmitt23T 183
The Edge

56.000_._
0.00028.600 _._

27.400
28.600#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Kennadee Mapp24T 196
Acrospirits

56.000_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.000
28.000#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Jaeley May25T 201
Texas Twisters

55.900_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.600
28.300#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Macie Roach26T 214
Corinth Gym

55.900_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.300
27.600#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Alexis Granberry27 194
Twist & Shout

55.700_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.300
27.400#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Kaitlyn Pringle28 215
Sunflower Gym

55.600_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.200
27.400#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Makenzie Chester29T 180
Taylor Tumbling

55.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.600
27.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Jennifer Missimer30T 195
Top Flight GTC

55.300_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.200
27.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Mikaela Snider31 175
Clovis Gym

55.100_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.600
26.500#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Jessie Farbisz32 192
Top Flight GTC

54.500_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.600
26.900#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Makenna Washington33 197
Jump Up Trampoline a

47.500_._
0.00027.700 _._

19.800
27.700#2:

0.00019.800#1:

Elizabeth Williams34 185
Jax Gym

47.400_._
0.00027.500 _._

19.900
27.500#2:

0.00019.900#1:
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Cary Wood1 269
Tarkington

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Nolan Van Meter2 274
Geist Sports

56.700_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.600
28.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Brendon Blount3 273
Biron Gymnastics

55.800_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.300
27.500#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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Jayla Hart1 235
Go For It USA

58.200_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.400
28.800#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Kaitlyn Morin2T 228
Jax Gym

57.600_._
0.00029.000 _._

28.600
29.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Emily Clemens3* 230
North Shore

57.600_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.100
28.500#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Trinity Schmidt4* 219
Scamps Gym

57.600_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.100
28.500#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Lauren Newell5 238
Geist Sports

57.400_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.800
28.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Julia Levee6 221
Top Flight GTC

57.300_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.900
28.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Aynsley Battaglia7T 234
Estrella

57.200_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.500
28.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Baylee Lavender8T 224
Clovis Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.800
28.400#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Natalia McCallister9T 237
Geist Sports

57.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.900
28.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Vera Mancini10T 231
Seattle Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.200
28.000#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Claire Cropper11 232
Top Flight GTC

57.100_._
0.00028.000 _._

29.100
28.000#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Zuzu Pasch12T 227
Aspire Kid Sports Ct

57.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.800
28.200#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Cameron Cerefin13T 225
Geist Sports

57.000_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.100
27.900#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Siera Emett14 239
Tenacious T&T

56.700_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.600
28.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Caitlyn Washington15 226
M G A

56.600_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Paris Quinn16 223
Island Flyers

56.400_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.500
27.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Erika Gebele17 218
Queen City  T&T

56.200_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.200
28.000#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Kristie Bell18 229
Legacy T&T

56.000_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.400
27.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

LaurieAnn Reeve19 216
High Point

55.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

27.400
28.500#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Emily Goyanes20 222
Wallers' Gym Jam

55.200_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.300
27.900#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Libby Schmitt21 220
The Edge

54.200_._
0.00025.300 _._

28.900
25.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:
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2014 L5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Double Mini
Jun 10-15, 2014

Page: 1
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M / 5 / 13-14
Session: 3B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Preston Malcolm1 275
Longview Gym

55.500_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.700
26.800#2:

0.00028.700#1:
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2014 L5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Double Mini
Jun 10-15, 2014
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F / 5 / 15 & Over
Session: 1A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Audrey Davis1 241
A Plus

57.900_._
0.00028.900 _._

29.000
28.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Ashana Deacon2 240
G-Force Gym

56.200_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.600
27.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Britton Collins3 242
South Texas Elite

55.200_._
0.00025.800 _._

29.400
25.800#2:

0.00029.400#1:
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2014 L5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Double Mini
Jun 10-15, 2014
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M / 5 / 15 & Over
Session: 1A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Ini Ntukidem1 277
Buckeye

57.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

29.500
28.300#2:

0.00029.500#1:

Daniel Nelson2 744
Naperville

57.000_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.200
28.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

AliReza Mirzai'i3 278
G Force VA

56.900_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.900
28.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:
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